

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Tst RIA Bil</u>					
Name of work —					
Repair of road					
from PWD road to					
Bedauli .					
Block — Gramaha.					
Head — 3054 m.R.					
Agency — Nagaraha —					

Sak.					
Agree Hrs — MR/N 19-20 NKE/05					
Agreement No. 14/90-21					
Start of work —					
03-03-2020					
Time expired —					
02.03.2021					
Length — 19.36 km.					
A.A — 57.40 + 17.96 + 5.74					
= 81.10990 Lakh.					
T/C — 74.76 Lakh.					
Agree. Value (Package) — 7,23,60,328.00					
@ 0.05 % below					

56,95,929.00

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

① clearing & grubbing
1 road L — B.M.

Qty vol Tm 1. P. ②
= 0.2872 H 9

3870
387249 @ Rs 49496-70 / m3 19155-00
= Rs 19155-00

② Cost of subgrade with
alternated structural L and
at 1.00 m — B.M.

Qty P = ①
= 10.00 - w m3

@ Rs 176-75 / m3
= Rs 176750-00

③ Cost of as B-gr II
material — B.M.

Qty vol. ⑤
= (139.23) m3

@ Rs 2836-78 / m3
= Rs 394965-00

④ Paving, laying, spreading
WBM gr II — B.M.

Qty P ④ = 105.085 m3

@ Rs 5331-15 / m3 = Rs 5,60,224-00

Continuation

Co = Rs 11,51,104-00

11,51,094-00

B.F = Rs 11,51,694.00
 11,51,694.00

⑤ Prov. & flying work
 4 gr III — E/R

qty P. ⑥
 = 159.23 m²

Rate 4859.79/m²
 = Rs 7,73,824.00

⑥ Prov. & applying tack primer
 to coat — E/R

qty P. ⑦
 = 2120.00 m²

Rate 917.77/m² = Rs 1,94,587.24

⑦ Prov. & applying tack
 to coat — E/R

qty P. ⑧
 = 8285.00 m²

Rate 14.21/m² = Rs 1,17,730.00

⑧ Prov. & laying mineral surface
 with wet plastic — E/R

qty P. ⑨
 = 943.00 m²

Rate 229.73/m²
 = Rs 2,16,258.00

Co = Rs 23,47,379.24
 Continuation 23,47,379.24

	No.	L.	B.	D.	Contents of area
					5397933.00
					B-F-R-2347533.00
9					Prov. 2 layer Semi
8					Dense bituminous
					Concrete — R 72
					Qty P-9 ✓
					= 181.94 m ³
					Qty 11.551.55 / m ² ✓
					= Rs 21,01,689.00
10					Prov. 2 layer 6 cm m/s
9					km 2 m — 105.
					Qty P-10

					3 m Stone — 3 Hs
					Qty 2.582.29 / No = 7747.00
					Qty 200 mm Stone
					= 8 Hs
					Qty 670.32 / No = 5363.00
11					Prov. 2 layer of 20
					reflectonised traffic Symbol
					Qty P-10
					(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle
					✓ = 4 Hs ✓
					Qty 3302.42 / No = 13240.00
					(ii) 600 mm Circular
					✓ = 2 Hs ✓
					Qty 3412.75 / No = 6826.00

Continuation Rs 44,82,768.00

9482758.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
					4796847-00
					13 F = 13 44 44 44 44
(11) 6 wire 450 mm x 2.5 m					
= 3 No					
					00 30 5.15 / No = 13 20 15.0
(12) Prov. & laying of					
hot applied thermoplastic					
cap					
					10
					387-20 m²
					00 35.40 / m²
					13 20 15.0

(13) Prov. & laying of					
typical					
band with					
					10
					2 m²
					00 37 38.27 / No
					13 04 77.00

					4796847-00
					T = 13 47 26 90.7
Add GST @ 12% =					525 625.00
					525 625.00
Add Labour @ 1% =					479 59.00
					479 59.00
					T = 5420 525.00
					54 30 44 20
					2 + 10 = 12
					17.11.20
					013 T = 13 54 17 79 50.00
					54 17 787-00

Continuation

17-11-20
013

Memo of Payment Rs. 54,17,787-00

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5 No S.D ———			2,70,889	00	
1 No I-T ———			54,178	00	
1 No C.B.S.T ———			54,178	00	
1 No S.B.S.T ———			54,178	00	
1 No L.C.B.S.T ———			54,178	00	
Royalty ———			155,063	00	
S.Pee ———			43,387	00	
Total of above items			6,86,051	00	
By Cheque ———			47,31,736	00	
Total ———			54,17,787	00	
Passed for Rs. 54,17,787-00 (Rupees)					
Fifty four Lakhs 17,787 Rupees					

2-12-20

Screen number 08/11/20

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमोदल
नगरपालिका

27/11/20